
 

 
1 オムニ 

 
2 オムニ 

 
3 オムニ 

 
4 ハード 

 
5 ハード 

 
6 ハード 

  SA12:30（オム

ニ） 

: 
 SA9:00  

 
MS K ブロック F 

 
MS O ブロック F 

 
WS H ブロック F 

 
WS V ブロック F 

 
WS E ブロック F 

 
MS AK ブロック F 

161 

176 

羽山昂輝（立命大） 
VS 

櫻井駿（甲南大） 

225 

240 

今西流空（兵大） 
VS 

池田健太郎（神大） 

57 

64 

奥野柚来（関学大） 
VS 

高橋英（園女大） 

169 

173 

堀江ちひろ（関学大） 
VS 

鎌倉汐里（姫大） 

33 

40 

森川瞳（関学大） 
VS 

山口夏海（関外大） 

577 

592 

須佐優翔（関学大） 
VS 

神崎愛斗（神院大） 

           
MS N ブロック F 

 
VS 

 
VS 

 
VS 

 
VS 

 
VS 

216 

217 

平山凛太郎（大体大） 
VS 

高田順平（関学大） 

 


